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BESPOKE INTEL OCTOBER 2021

SURVEY RESEARCH

CHECK BREAKDOWN:

TREND CHECKS

SOCIAL MEDIA CONSUMERS VOL 33

Audience: 1,000 Consumers Balanced to US Census

PARENTS PREFER ROBLOX TO SOCIAL MEDIA FOR THEIR KIDS

There are interesting divides among parents related to when they think it is appropriate for
their children to a) start using social media, b) get a smartphone, and c) play video games like
Roblox and Fortnite. In this regard, Roblox has a significant first-mover advantage, whereas
parents are more protective of their children starting to use social media.

PRIVACY

Social media consumers remain decidedly in the camp that if given a choice they would
choose to not allow social media platforms to track them online. Younger respondents are
less likely to opt-out of tracking. They are still highly likely to opt-out, but less so relative to
older cohorts. Additionally, users of platforms like TikTok and Snapchat are less likely to opt-
out compared to users on other platforms.

SOCIAL COMMERCE

Consumers have been increasingly interested in finding products to buy on social platforms.
On Instagram in particular, users have been increasingly likely to tap to view products (the
increase has been more within stories/explore and less in feed).

PLATFORM SPECIFIC TRENDS

» Twitter: Interest in Twitter paid subscription features ticked up q/g. Additionally, while
the majority of users do not want to pay for Super Follows, 4.1% said they were very
interested.

» Facebook: Consumer feedback around how often they use Facebook hasn’t changed
much amidst perpetually worsening sentiment. Additionally, we are picking up on
increasingly positive feedback among Instagram users toward Reels.

» TikTok: Interest in TikTok has been increasing sequentially in our surveys for some time
now, but the data took an especially large step forward this quarter relative to July.
TikTok is also increasingly taking time away from usage of other apps.

» Snapchat: Data we have collected related to usage mix has been shifting in the direction
of stories for some time now. In recent volumes we’ve noticed an interesting inflection
within stories usage in that users self-report increasing their viewing of stories but
reducing their posting on stories.
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AT WHAT AGE DO YOU THINK IT IS APPROPRIATE FOR CHILDREN TO START DOING THE FOLLOWING...

Posed to all respondents who have children under the age of 18 (N = 259).

Use Twitter 3.76

Use Instagram

Use Snapchat Weighted Average Guide
8 orunder =1
i 9=2
Use TikTok 10 =3
11 =4
Use Facebook 12 =5
13=6
; 14=7
Use Pinterest 15-8
16 =9
Play Fortnite 17 = 10
18 =11
Own a smartphone Not before they are older than 18 = 12
Play Roblox

8orUnder 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Not before they
are older than
18

Own a

Play Roblox Play Fortnite Use Facebook Use Instagram Use Snapchat Use TikTok Use Twitter Use Pinterest
smartphone
N= 256 186 220 257 241 240 245 238 233
8or Under ] 66% IS5 I 9% [l 35% I 29% [ 25% Fl 29% [ 21% Y
9Years-Old [ 27% B 75% ] s55% I 1.6% | 0.8% I 17% o 29% I 0.8% I 1.3%
10 Years-Old I 10ls% 16.7% 16.4% Il s1% o o37m% o 33% Fl a29% I 17% I 125%
11 Years-Old ] s59% Fl a3% b 27% I 1.2% | 0.8% I 0.8% ] 1.2% | 0.4% I 17%
12 Years-Old I 181% EN 3% I s I ibs% I 65% I 184% B a3Bk%
13 Years-Old B adsx k6% EEY A I doo% B 120w [EEY A o 7.6% B Do
14 Years-Old I 1bo% Fl a3% 1 73% B 1i3% 0% I ss% B aho% B b% Il 6o%
15 Years-Old B 78% o o32% Fl73% B b I ibs% I ss% B o4 I dos% I bo%
16 Years-0ld I bs% Fl oso% % 16.3% B 1Dls%
17 Years-Old 0.0% | 0.5% I 1.4% 0 20% | 0.8% o 29% ] 1.2% [ 29% [ 26%
18 Years-Old Fl a7% Fl a3% Il os9% B le3% I do.0% 17w B loo% I ais% Fl a7%
Not before they are older than 18 [:| 5.5% ‘j 7.5% -::10.0% 116.3% %

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 3


http://www.bespokeintel.com/

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE

Social Media Account Holders And
Engagement — A Consumer View

NEW QUESTION THIS QUARTER — TWITTER SUPER
FOLLOWS INTEREST

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 4


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Social Media Account Holders And Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Engagement — A Consumer View Date: October 2021

HOW MUCH INTEREST WOULD YOU HAVE IN PAYING FOR SUPER FOLLOWS ON TWITTER? WHEN YOU
SUPER FOLLOW SOMEONE, YOU PAY TO SEE SUBSCRIBER ONLY CONTENT IN YOUR TIMELINE FROM

THAT ACCOUNT. SUPER FOLLOWS MAY COST $2.99 PER MONTH, $4.99 PER MONTH, OR $9.99 PER
MONTH.

This question was posed to Twitter users (N = 369)

10 - Very interested 4.1%

9 | 1.1%
8 |l 2.2%
7 | 1.4%
6 | 1.1%

5 - Somewhat interested 4.1%

4 | 1.4%
3 | 1.6%
2 | 1.9%
1 | 1.9%

0 - No interest 79.4%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT KIND OF SMARTPHONE DO YOU HAVE?

Posed to all respondents.

48.0%
0,
Apple iPhone 48.9%
49.9%
46.1%
45.8%
0,
Android 414%
44.4% ® Oct (29
= Jul (20
H Apr (21
I don't own a smartphone mJan (20
Other
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

= Android ®mApple iPhone = Other =1 don't own a smartphone

Age: 75 or older

Age: 65 to 74

Age: 55 to 64

Age: 45 to 54

Age: 35to 44

Age: 25 to 34

Age: 18 to 24

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% OS0% 100%
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HAVE YOU SEEN NOTIFICATIONS LIKE THIS ON YOUR IPHONE?

Posed to iPhone owners.

r B

Allow “Name of App” to track
your activity across other
companies’ apps and

websites?
[Here, in addition to other screens,
“Name of App” can explain why users
should allow tracking.]

Ask App not to Track

Allow

63.8%

67.0%
Yes, | have seen these pop-ups

m Oct (2]
= Jul 21
| Apr (27
B Jan (2]

No, I have not seen app tracking

requests like this 66.9%

70.8%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHEN YOU HAVE GOTTEN THESE NOTIFICATIONS, WHAT DO YOU SELECT?

Posed to iPhone owners who have seen naotifications like the below.

r B

Allow “Name of App” to track

your activity across other
companies’ apps and

websites?
[Here, in addition to other screens,
“Name of App” can explain why users
should allow tracking.]

Ask App not to Track

Allow

I always select "Allow"

I usually select "Allow"

m Oct (21)
= Jul (21)

I usually select "Ask App not to = Apr (21)
Track" ®Jan (21)

7%
58.9%

%
54.60/0

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%

I always select "Ask App not to
Track"
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GOING FORWARD, IF YOU SEE THIS NOTIFICATION FOR APPS YOU USE, WHAT WILL YOU CHOOSE?

Posed to all respondents, cross-tabbed by operating system.

N
Allow “Nameof App” to track
your activity across other

companies’ apps and October 2021

websites?

[Here, in addition to other screens, m I will always select "Ask App not to Track"
“Name of App” Ccan explain why users = I will more often select "Allow"
should allow tracking.]

m [ will more often select "Ask App not to Track"
u I will always select "Allow"

Ask App not to Track

Android Owners

Allow

iPhone Owners

All Respondents

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

July 2021
m I will always select "Ask App not to Track" m I will more often select "Ask App not to Track"
w1 will more often select "Allow" I will always select "Allow"

2,

1%

Android Owners

iPhone Owners

2.1%

All Respondents

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%
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HAVE YOU GOTTEN NOTIFICATIONS FOR THE FOLLOWING, AND IF YES WHAT DID YOU CHOOSE?

Posed to iPhone owners who use each of the following.

Allow “Nameof App” to track
your activity across other
companies’ apps and
websites?

[Here, in addition to other screens,

“Name of App” Can explain why users
should allow tracking.]

Ask App not to Track

Allow

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE

~
October 2021
I don't recall/haven't gotten it for thisapp ™1 chose ALLOW m1I chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK
I I I
Facebook 32.5%
Pinterest 33.3%
4 | |
TikTok 32.8%
Instagram 33.3%
Snapchat 33.3%
Twitter 38.8%
I I I
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
July 2021
I don't recall/haven't gotten it for thisapp ~ ® 1 chose ALLOW  mI chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK
I I
TikTok 25.3%
Instagram 33.0%
Snapchat 39.5%
Pinterest 47.3%
Facebook 32.0%
Twitter 40.5%
I I I I
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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GOING FORWARD, IF YOU SEE THIS NOTIFICATION FOR APPS YOU USE, WHAT WILL YOU CHOOSE?

Posed to all respondents, cross-tabbed by age.

1

Allow “Nameof App” to track

your activity across other
companies’ apps and

websites?

[Here, in addition to other screens,
“Name of App” can explain why users
should allow tracking.]

Ask App not to Track

Allow

L 4

B I will always select "Ask App not to Track" m I will more often select "Ask App not to Track"
= I will more often select "Allow" m I will always select "Allow"

Age: 55 to 64

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF YOU GOT THE ABOVE PICTURED NOTIFICATION FOR THE FOLLOWING TODAY, WHAT WOULD YOU

CHOOSE?
Posed to iOS users who use of each of the following.

~

Allow “Neme ofApo” to track ® I would chose ALLOW ® I would chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

your activity across other
companies’ apps and Nextdoor
websites?

[Here, in addition to other screens, )

“Name of App” can explain why users Pinterest
should allow tracking.]

Ask App not to Track Facebook
L Allow J Twitter

Instagram

TikTok

Snapchat
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

m] would chose ALLOW  m I would chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK Not Applicable

Amazon

Google 7.0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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IF YOU GOT THE ABOVE PICTURED NOTIFICATION FOR THE FOLLOWING TODAY, WHAT WOULD YOU

CHOOSE?
Posed to Android users who use of each of the following.

N

Allow “Nameof App” to track
your activity across other

companies’ apps and
websites? [ would chose ALLOW m I would chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

[Here, in addition to other screens,
“Name of App” can explain why users
should allow tracking.] Nextdoor

Ask App not to Track

Facebook
Allow

Twitter

Pinterest

Instagram

TikTok

Snapchat

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

m I would chose ALLOW  mI would chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK Not Applicable

Amazon

Google

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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IF YOU GOT THE ABOVE PICTURED NOTIFICATION FOR THE FOLLOWING TODAY, WHAT WOULD YOU

CHOOSE?

Posed to users who use of each of the following, cross-tabbed by age.

3
Allow “Nameof App” to track
your activity across other
companies’ apps and
websites?

[Here, in addition to other screens,
“Name of App” can explain why users
should allow tracking.]

Ask App not to Track

Allow

Snapchat
u [ would chose ALLOW m T would chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

Age: 65 to 74
Age: 55 to 64
Age: 45 to 54
Age: 35 to 44
Age: 25 to 34

Age: 18 to 24

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

TikTok
u [ would chose ALLOW m T would chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

Age: 65 to 74
Age: 55 to 64
Age: 45 to 54
Age: 35 to 44
Age: 25 to 34

Age: 18 to 24

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Facebook
u [ would chose ALLOW ® I would chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

Age: 75 or older3,
Age: 65to 74
Age: 55 to 64
Age: 45 to 54
Age: 35 to 44
Age: 25 to 34

Age: 18 to 24

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Instagram
u [ would chose ALLOW m T would chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

Age: 65 to 74
Age: 55 to 64
Age: 45 to 54
Age: 35 to 44
Age: 25 to 34

Age: 18 to 24

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Nextdoor
u [ would chose ALLOW m T would chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

Age: 65 to 74
Age: 55 to 643
Age: 45 to 54
Age: 35 to 44
Age: 25 to 34

Age: 18 to 24

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Pinterest
u [ would chose ALLOW = I would chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

Age: 65 to 74
Age: 55 to 64
Age: 45 to 54
Age: 35 to 44
Age: 25 to 34
Age: 18 to 24

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Twitter
u I would chose ALLOW ® T would chose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

Age: 75 or older3

Age: 65 to 74 4

Age: 55 to 64

Age: 45 to 54

Age: 35to 44

Age: 25 to 34

Age: 18 to 24

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF YOU GOT THE ABOVE NOTIFICATION FOR ANY GOOGLE RELATED APPS, INCLUDING GMAIL, WHAT

WOULD YOU CHOOSE?
Posed to all respondents.

r B

Allow “Name of App” to track
your activity across other
companies’ apps and

websites?
[Here, in addition to other screens,
“Name of App” can explain why users
should allow tracking.]

Ask App not to Track
Allow
m Oct (21)
Not Applicable “uley
H Apr (21
m Jan (20
77%
| would choose 79.3%
ASKAPP NOT TO
TRACK 7.7%
78.3%
| would choose
ALLOW
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF YOU GOT THE ABOVE NOTIFICATION FOR ANY AMAZON RELATED APPS, WHAT WOULD YOU CHOOSE?

Posed to all respondents.

~

Allow “Name of App” to track
your activity across other
companies’ apps and

websites?

[Here, in addition to other screens,
“Name of App” can explain why users
should allow tracking.]

Ask App not to Track

Allow

2]
29
21
2]

Not Applicable

178%
80.1%

I would choose ASK APP NOT TO TRACK

9%

77.8%

I would choose ALLOW

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHEN YOU BROWSE INSTAGRAM, DO YOU TAP TO VIEW PRODUCTS? SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to Instagram users.

8%
57.8%
D%
2.8%

No, I do not ever "tap to view products”
on Instagram

In your feed
= Oct (21
= Jul 2D
B Apr (27
In stories = Jan (21)

In explore

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Historical data comparison.

Mo, 1 do not ever "tap to view
products” on Instagram

In your feed Jan ]
Oct (1)
Jul (19)

In stories
Apr (19)

In explore

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 0%
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF INSTAGRAM ALLOWING YOU TO BUY PRODUCTS YOU SEE IN POSTS

WITHOUT ACTUALLY HAVING TO LEAVE THE APP?

Posed to Instagram users.

| like the feature AND | will purchase items
| see on Instagram more often BECAUSE of
it

470
| know they are allowing it, but I don't care A% ]
ol &] m Oct (A:I)
' = Jul (210)
| like the feature, BUT it doesn't change % m Apr @1)
how often | purchase items through '?0/0 )
6% = Jan (21

Instagram 9%
3.4%
3.4%
4.5%
37.1%

| didn't know they allowed that

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Historical data comparison.

| didn't know they allowed that

| like the feature, BUT it doesn't change how
often | purchase items through Instagram

Jan (20
Oct (19)
Jul (19)

| know they are allowing it, but | don't care Apr (19)

| like the feature AND | will purchase items |
see on Instagram more often BECAUSE of it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU DISCOVER PRODUCTS TO BUY ON THE FOLLOWING:

Posed to users of each of the following social media apps.

Pinterest

TikTok

Instagram

Facebook = Det 2
= Jul 21
W Apr 21
Snapchat = pan (21
Twitter
Nextdoor
Never Rarely Occasionally Often Very Often
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HOW LIKELY WOULD YOU BE TO BUY PRODUCTS FROM COMPANIES OR BRANDS ON SOCIAL MEDIA

PLATFORMS (IE, CHECKING OUT WHILE STILL ON THE SOCIAL MEDIA PLATFORM, THROUGH THE SOCIAL
MEDIA PLATFORM)

Posed to users of each of the following social media apps.

2.4
TikTok >4
24
Pinterest >33
Instagram
m Oct (2])
Snapchat =Jul @)
B Apr 21
= Jan (2]
Twitter
Nextdoor 178
Very Unlikely Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Very Likely
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF BEING ABLE TO BUY PRODUCTS THROUGH SOCIAL MEDIA PLATFORMS (IE,

NOT HAVING TO LEAVE THE PLATFORM TO PURCHASE AN ITEM THAT YOU COME ACROSS WHILE ON THE
PLATFORM)?

Posed to users of social media apps.

Very
negative
Negative
471%
Neutral / | 44.8%
don't know 45.8%
48.3%
Positive
B Oct (2]
= Jul )
Very
positive = Apr (2D
® Jan (20
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
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WOULD YOU BE INTERESTED IN PAYING A MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION FOR ENHANCED FEATURES ON

TWITTER?

Posed to Twitter users.

Very interested

Somewhat interested m Oct (21
mJul 20

86.5%
Not interested at all
90.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS THE MOST YOU WOULD BE WILLING TO PAY MONTHLY FOR A SUBSCRIPTION TO TWITTER

WITH PREMIUM FEATURES?

Posed to Twitter users.

More than $10 per month
$10 per month

$9 per month

$8 per month

$7 per month

$6 per month
m Oct (27)

$5 per month w Jul 20

$4 per month
$3 per month
$2 per month

$1per month

i i %
I would not be willing to pay for premium features 86.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IN YOUR OPINION, WOULD THIS FEATURE BE WORTH PAYING FOR ON TWITTER?

Posed to Twitter users.

Bookmark Folders

Bookmark Folders: Want an easy way to better organize your saved content? Bookmark
Folders let you organize the Tweets you've saved by letting you manage content so when you

need it, you can find it easily and efficiently.

5.5%
Definitely WOULD

Probably WOULD
m Oct (20
mJul 20
Probably WOULD NOT
64.8%
Definitely WOULD NOT
74.3%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IN YOUR OPINION, WOULD THIS FEATURE BE WORTH PAYING FOR ON TWITTER?

Posed to Twitter users.

Undo Tweets

Undo Tweet: Typo? Forgot to tag someone? Preview and revise your Tweet before it goes
live. With Undo Tweet, you can set a customizable timer of up to 30 seconds to click ‘Undo’
before the Tweet, reply, or thread you’ve sent posts to your timeline. Correct mistakes easily
by previewing what your Tweet will look like before the world can see it.

Tweet

Daniel Tyukov =
@daniel_tyukov

The undo button on twitter will start a new
era @

9:20 - 7/10/20 - Twitter for iOS

© Tweet your reply

Definitely WOULD
Probably WOULD

m Oct (‘.])

= Jul 2
Probably WOULD NOT

57.8%
Definitely WOULD NOT
612%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IN YOUR OPINION, WOULD THIS FEATURE BE WORTH PAYING FOR ON TWITTER?

Posed to Twitter users.

Reader Mode

Reader Mode: Reader Mode provides a more beautiful reading experience by getting rid of
the noise. We are making it easier for you to keep up with long threads on Twitter by turning

them into easy-to-read text so you can read all the latest content seamlessly.

9:41

< Reader Mode

Historica Canada @
@HistoricaCanada

Our latest #HeritageMinute takes us back
100 years, when Banting, Best, Collip,
and Macleod were working to find a
treatment for diabetes. 60 seconds go by
fast, so we're outlining in this thread the
chain of events that led to the discovery
of insulin. &3

=]
THE RACETO '~
DISCOVER INSULIN

3 A TIMELINE
A e @

December 7, 1920 - Frederick Banting
meets Dr. John J. R. Macleod, renowned
head of physiology at the University of
Toronto, to speak about his new idea to
extract internal secretions of the

May 1.7' 19 X Exit Rmuodo\'s
experit

o

Q Q B8

Definitely WOULD

Probably WOULD

m Oct (21

= Jul 20
Probably WOULD NOT

59.6%
Definitely WOULD NOT
62.1%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU EXPECT YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING TO CHANGE GOING FORWARD FROM NOW?

Posed to respondents who use the following platforms.

TikTok

Clubhouse

m Oct (21
= Jul 29

H Apr (21
= Jan (21
= Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
= Apr (20)

Snapchat

Pinterest

Instagram

Nextdoor

Twitter

Facebook

Significantly Reduce Reduce No Change Increase Significantly Increase
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE FOLLOWING PLATFORMS?

Posed to all respondents:

Pinterest
Nextdoor
Instagram
H Oct (21
Clubhouse mJul 21
mApr 21
Snapchat = Jan (21
M Oct (20)
Twitter
TikTok
Facebook
Very Negative Negative Neutral Positive Very Positive
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Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: October 2021

SOCIAL MEDIA USAGE FREQUENCY

Posed to all consumers.

Oct 29 3.39
Jul 29 325
Apr (2] 335
Jan 29 329
Oct (20) 3.39
Jul (20) 342
Apr (20) 343
Jan (20) 343
Oct (19) 345
Jul (19) 3.38
Apr (19) 343
Jan (19) 3.36
Oct (18) 337
Jul (1) 329
Apr (18) 328
Jan (18) 349
Oct (I7) 343
Jul () 3.36
Apr (I7) 343
Jan (I7) 332
Oct (16) 345
Jul (16) 328
Apr (1) 330
Jan (16) 327
Oct (1) 323
Jul (1) 324
Mar (15) 327
Jan (15) 30
Oct (14) 315
Jul (1) 35
Mar (4) 3
Very Infrequently Infrequently Somewhat Frequently Frequently Very Frequently
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HOW MANY MINUTES PER DAY WOULD YOU ESTIMATE YOU SPEND ON EACH OF THE FOLLOWING?

Posed to daily visitors of each platform.

Chart Shows Median

30.00

Facebook

TikTok

Instagram

WhatsApp

Snapchat

Twitter

Pinterest
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Date: October 2021

IN YOUR OPINION, IS SOCIAL MEDIA IN GENERAL A GOOD THING OR A BAD THING?

Posed to all respondents

Oct (27

Jul @)
Apr (21
Jan (21
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)

Jul (19)

Apr (19)

Very Bad

2.%33

2.52;1
52.97

2.585
2?.89
52.93
303
52.92
302
2.98

3.08

Bad Neutral
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF SOCIAL MEDIA SITES COLLECTING PERSONAL DATA WHEN YOU USE THEM?

Posed to all respondents about social media in general

| don't like it will delete accounts

I don't like it, and will reduce usage

I don't like it, but I'm not going to change my usage

| don't care

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHICH IS YOUR FAVORITE?

Posed to all respondents

—Slingshot —Vine —Clubhouse —Snapchat —Twitter —Pinterest - TikTok —NA

0%
AN AN N N AN AN AN AN N N N NN ~— AN AN AN SN AN AN AN N AN AN SN N

S S s Sooccaaaa

8833380889898 95855899833833a33333S83889

2 g 838 $ 838 5 8385523858385 a838c5585%548308

T 0=2"05=2""0s5 <2070 P 0”208 g g <™O0
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ARE YOU FAMILIAR WITH INSTAGRAM REELS (EXAMPLES PICTURED)

Posted to Instagram Users:

| am familiar with Instagram

Reels
Oct (20
I've heard of it, but don't know Jul 29
much about it Apr (210)
Jan (2
Oct (20)

| don't know what it is / have
never seen or used it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE EXPERIENCE MAKING INSTAGRAM REELS VIDEOS?

Posted to Instagram Users who have watched one or more Reels video.

Very negative
Negative
m Oct (21)
mJul (21
Neutral ulh)
= Apr (21)
m Jan (21)
Positive " Oct (20)
Very positive
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HAVE YOU CREATED ANY INSTAGRAM REELS YET?

Posted to Instagram Users who have heard of Reels:

9.0%
4.5%
e e
6.5% B Oct (20)
mJul )
1.4% = Apr (21)
Once, but 9.0% m Jan (200)
not again 11.9%
[ ]
since 7.9% Oct(20)
86.5%
No
918%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU EXPECT TO CREATE REELS GOING FORWARD?

Posted to Instagram Users who have heard of Reels:

Very Frequently
Frequently
m Oct (21)
mJul 20
Somewhat Frequently
= Apr (20
m Jan (20
Infrequently m Oct (20)
Never

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 43


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Social Media Account Holders And Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Engagement — A Consumer View Date: October 2021

HAVE YOU WATCHED/SEEN ANY INSTAGRAM REELS VIDEOS YET?

Posted to Instagram Users who have heard of Reels:

58.1%
62.4%
More than once 2.6%
3%
Oct (2)0)
o Jul 21
Once, but not again since
Apr (21)
Jan (2[1)
Oct (20)
No

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF THE EXPERIENCE WATCHING INSTAGRAM REELS VIDEOS?

Posted to Instagram Users who have watched one or more Reels video.

Very negative
m Oct (21)
Negative = Jul (21)
= Apr (21)
Neutral mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
Positive
Very positive
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW OFTEN DO YOU EXPECT TO WATCH REELS GOING FORWARD?

Posted to Instagram Users who have heard of Reels:

Very Frequently

Frequently
m Oct (21)
mJul (21
Somewhat Frequently AU ((2 1))
m Apr
m Jan (21)
Infrequently m Oct (20)
Never

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW DOES INSTAGRAM REELS COMPARE TO TIKTOK WHEN IT COMES TO THE FOLLOWING:

Posted to Instagram Users who have heard of Reels AND use TikTok:

Feed of Videos
The App
Recommends
That You Watch

173

Quality of Videos
You Watch

Making videos 167

TikTok is Better
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175

B Oct (2]
mJul 2)

= Apr (20
m Jan (2)
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Instagram Is Better
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| USE SNAPCHAT FOR...

Posed to Snapchat users.

Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
® Apr(21)
= Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
m Dec (20)
u Nov (20)
m Oct (20)
m Sep (20)
® Aug (20)
Jul (20)
 Jun (20)
m May (20)
m Apr (20)
m Mar (20)
u Feb (20)
W Jan (20)
W Dec (19)
m Nov (19)
| Oct (19)
| Sep (19)
 Aug (19)
= Jul (19)
m Jun (19)
u May (19)
m| Apr (19)
| Mar (19)
m Feb (19)
m Jan (19)
W Dec (18)
| Nov {18)
| Oct (18)
W Sep (18)
m Aug (18)
m Jul (18)
= Jun (18)

| May (18)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

None of the above

Posting to stories

Looking at stories

Sending or receiving Snaps from friends
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COMPARED TO WHEN YOU FIRST STARTED USING SNAPCHAT, ARE YOU USING THE FOLLOWING MORE

OR LESS?

Posed to Snapchat users.
Sending or Receiving Snaps From Friends

34% Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)

W Apr (27

= Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)

m Dec (20)

W Nov (20)

W Oct (20)

W Sep (20)

W Aug (20)
Jul (20)

W Jun (20)

u May (20)

W Apr (20)

m| Mar (20)

®Feb (20)

m Jan (20)

W Dec (19)

m Nov (19)

mOct (19)

W Sep (19)

W Aug (19)

= Jul (19)

W Jun (19)

m May (19)

mApr (19)

W Mar (19)

mFeb (19)

= Jan (19)

W Dec (18)

m Nov (18)

m Oct (18)

W Sep (18)

m Aug (18)

mJul(18)

m Jun {18)

u May (18)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

More

Same

Less
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COMPARED TO WHEN YOU FIRST STARTED USING SNAPCHAT, ARE YOU USING THE FOLLOWING MORE

OR LESS?

Posed to Snapchat users.
Looking at stories.

Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (27)
May (21)
= Apr (21)
= Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
w Dec (20)
® Nov (20)
H Oct (20)
W Sep (20)
B Aug (20)
Jul (20)
= Jun (20)
u May (20)
W Apr (20)
m Mar (20)
u Feb (20)
w Jan (20)
B Dec (19)
m Nov (19)
m Oct (19)
W Sep (19)
® Aug (19)
W Jul (19)
W Jun (19)
m May (19)
W Apr (19)
m Mar (19)
m Feb (19)
m Jan (19)
mDec (18)
W Nov (18)
m Oct (18)
m Sep (18)
® Aug (18)
u Jul (18)
W Jun (18)
m May (18)

More

Same

Less

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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COMPARED TO WHEN YOU FIRST STARTED USING SNAPCHAT, ARE YOU USING THE FOLLOWING MORE

OR LESS?

Posed to Snapchat users.

Posting to stories.

29% Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)

= Apr (21)

u Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)

w Dec (20)

= Nov (20)

u Oct (20)

H Sep (20)

u Aug (20)
Jul (20)

= Jun (20)

u May (20)

W Apr (20)

| Mar (20)

m Feb (20)

m Jan (20)

E Dec (19)

H Nov (19)

m Oct (19)

W Sep (19)

m Aug (19)

W Jul (19)

w Jun (19)

" May (19)

W Apr (19)

u Mar (19)

u Feb (19)

= Jan (19}

W Dec (18)

u Nov (18)

u Oct (18)

mSep (18)

u Aug (18)

u Jul (18)

W Jun (18)

m May (18)

More

Same

Less

I
——r
40

0% 20% % 60% 80%

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 52

100%


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE www.bespokeintel.com

Social Media Account Holders And Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Engagement — A Consumer View Date: October 2021

PLEASE ESTIMATE HOW YOU SPEND YOUR TIME ON SNAPCHAT.

Posed to Snapchat users.

Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
w Apr (21)
u Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
m Dec (20)
W Nov (20)
B Oct (20)
m Sep (20)
W Aug (20)
Jul (20)
W Jun (20)
= May (20)
e —————— | Apr (20)
W Mar (20)
— H Feb (20)
w Jan (20)
m Dec (19)
H Nov (19)
m Oct (19)
W Sep (19)
m Aug (19)
Jul (19)
W Jun (19)
| May (19)
m Apr (19)
u Mar (19)
mFeb (19)
u Jan (19)
m Dec (18)
| Nov (18)
B Oct (18)
W Sep (18)
W Aug (18)
= Jul (18)
| Jun (18)
| May (18)

All sending/receiving snaps

More sending/receiving snaps

Equal

More posting/reading stories

All posting/reading stories

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
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| VIEW SNAPCHAT STORIES:

Posed to Snapchat users.

3%

Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21
Jun (27)
May (21)
= Apr (21)
= Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
w Dec (20)
= Nov (20)
= Oct (20)
u Sep (20)
B Aug (20)
Jul (20)
= Jun (20)
= May (20)
W Apr (20)
W Mar (20)
u Feb (20)
= Jan (20)
W Dec (19)
W Nov (19)
m Oct (19)
m Sep (19)
® Aug (19)
W Jul (19)
W Jun (19)
w May (19)
W Apr (19)
m Mar (19)
m Feb (19)
37% u Jan (19)
m Dec (18)
W Nov (18)
m Oct (18)
mSep (18)
m Aug (18)
W Jul (18)
W Jun (18)

| May (18)
Q% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Never

Rarely when | open Snapchat

Some of the times | open Snapchat

Most times | open Snapchat

Every time | open Snapchat
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| POST TO SNAPCHAT STORIES:

Posed to Snapchat users.

Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul(219)
Jun (21)
May (21)
= Apr (21)
= Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
W Dec (20)
m Nov (20)
H Oct (20)
W Sep (20)
W Aug (20)
Jul (20)
= Jun (20)
u May (20)
W Apr (20)
m Mar (20)
= Feb (20)
W Jan (20)
M Dec (19)
W Nov (19)
m Oct (19)
W Sep (19)
| Aug (19)
 Jul (19)
W Jun (19)
m May (19)
W Apr (19)
u Mar (19)
mFeb (19)
= Jan (19)
W Dec (18)
W Nov (18)
| Oct (18)
m Sep (18)
m Aug (18)
u Jul (18)
W Jun (18)

u May (18)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Never

Rarely when | open Snapchat

Some of the times | open Snapchat

Most times | open Snapchat

Every time | open Snapchat
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Posed to Snapchat users.

Never

Rarely when | open Snapchat

Some of the times | open Snapchat

Most times | open Snapchat

Every time | open Snapchat
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Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: October 2021

| SEND/RECEIVE SNAPS:

Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
W Apr (21)
= Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
W Dec (20)
m Nov (20)
m Oct (20)
H Sep (20)
W Aug (20)
Jul (20)
= Jun (20)
u May (20)
W Apr (20)
W Mar (20)
B Feb (20)
m Jan (20)
H Dec (19)
W Nov (19)
B Oct (19)
| Sep (19)
= Aug (19)
u Jul (19)
W Jun (19)
u May (19)
| Apr (19)
| Mar (19)
mFeb (19)
m Jan (19)
m Dec (18)
m Nov (18)
mOct (18)
W Sep (18)
m Aug (18)
= Jul (18)
W Jun (18)
u May (18)

100%
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HAS THE AVERAGE TIME YOU CURRENTLY SPEND ON SNAPCHAT PER DAY INCREASED OR DECREASED

COMPARED TO 6-12 MONTHS AGO?

Posed to Snapchat users.

Sep (21

Aug (21)
W Jul (21)
= Jun (21
m May (21)

Apr (21
= Mar (21
mFeb (21
H Jan (21
B Dec (2
B Nov (2

Oct (20)
H Sep (20)
m Aug (2
| Jul (20
W Jun (2Q)
= May (20)
W Apr (2Q)
H Mar (20)
mFeb (20)
W Jan (20)
H Dec (19)
m Nov (19)
m Oct (19
H Sep (19)
H Aug (19)
| Jul (19)
H Jun (19
| May (19)
W Apr (19
m Mar (19
HFeb (19

Significantly Increased

Increased

No Change

Decreased

Significantly Decreased

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU EXPECT THE AVERAGE TIME YOU SPEND PER DAY ON SNAPCHAT PER DAY TO INCREASE OR

DECREASE GOING FORWARD?

Posed to Snapchat users.

Sep (21

Aug (21)
= Jul (21)
m Jun (21
= May (21)

Apr (21
= Mar (21
HFeb (21
H Jan (21
mDec (2
B Nov (2

Oct (20)
W Sep (2
W Aug (2
W Jul (20
W Jun (20)
B May (2
® Apr(20)
u Mar (20)
HFeb (20)
W Jan (20)
H Dec (19)
B Nov (19)
m Oct (19
H Sep (19
H Aug (19)
| Jul (19)
H Jun (19
H May (19)
m Apr (19
u Mar (19
H Feb (19
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Significantly Increase

Increase

No Change

Decrease

Significantly Decrease
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IS THE NUMBER OF YOUR FRIENDS USING SNAPCHAT HIGHER OR LOWER THAN IT WAS 6-12 MONTHS

AGO?

Posed to Snapchat users.

Sep (21)
Aug (21)
= Jul (21)
m Jun (27)
© May (21)
Apr (21)
m Mar (21)
m Feb (21)
m Jan (27)
B Dec (20)
m Nov (20)
Oct (20)
B Sep (20)
m Aug (20)
| Jul (20)
B Jun (20)
u May (20)
= Apr (20)
B Mar (20)
HFeb (20)
H Jan (20)
B Dec (19)
H Nov (19)
® Oct (19)
H Sep (19)
m Aug (19)
| Jul (19)
H Jun (19)
u May (19)
u Apr (19)
H Mar (19)
m Feb (19)

Much Higher

Higher

Same

Lower

Much Lower

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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ARE YOU WATCHING MORE OR LESS DISCOVER CONTENT ON SNAPCHAT THAN YOU WERE 6-12 MONTHS

AGO?

Posed to Snapchat users.

Sep (21)
Aug (21)
= Jul (21)
= Jun (21)
o May (21)
Apr (21)
m Mar (21)
= Feb (21)
W Jan (21)
B Dec (20
m Nov (20
Oct (20)
B Sep (20
B Aug (20
mJul (20)
W Jun (20)
B May (20
= Apr(20)
B Mar (20)
W Feb (20
W Jan (20)
m Dec (19)
B Nov (19)
= Oct (19)
W Sep (19)
W Aug (19)
| Jul (19)
W Jun (19)
m May (19)
| Apr (19)
B Mar (19)
B Feb (19)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Much More

More

Same

Less

Much Less
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HAVE YOU ADJUSTED YOUR PRIVACY SETTINGS ON FACEBOOK TO PREVENT THEM FROM TRACKING

YOUR ACTIVITY ON OTHER SITES (IE, “OFF FACEBOOK ACTIVITY”)?

Posed to Facebook users.

| have adjusted my Facebook
privacy/tracking settings to stop

5.0%
tracking me on other sites 28 204 m Oct (2])
65% | mJul@])
m Apr (2]
| knew you could, but have not ® Jan (2])
adjusted it = Oct (20)
m Jul 20)

| didn't know you could A4 2%

43.1%
44.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%
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HAVE YOU GONE INTO AD CONTROLS TO TURN OFF “ADS BASED ON DATA FROM PARTNERS”?

Posed to Facebook users.

| have turned it off
Oct (21)
Jul 21
Apr (21)
Jan (21)
| knew you could, but have not
turned it off Oct (20)
Jul 20)
47.9%
o 512%
I didn't know you could 49.5%
47.3%
515%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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FACEBOOK ACCOUNT HOLDERS — DO ADS IN YOUR NEWSFEED BOTHER YOU? ARE THEY BECOMING

MORE RELEVANT THAN THEY WERE IN THE PAST?

Posed to Facebook account holders.

-O-Yes, they bother me =0—-No, they do not bother me

60% 59.3%

40% 40.7%

= ° O O O O O O O O O —c v o o O o O O O o -

Jan (29
Apr (29)
Jul 2D
Oct (20

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO NOT FORWARD OR REDISTRIBUTE PAGE 64


http://www.bespokeintel.com

BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE

Social Media Account Holders And
Engagement — A Consumer View

www.bespokeintel.com

Audience: 1,000 US Consumers
Date: October 2021

WHEN YOU CLICK ON AN ADVERTISEMENT WHILE ON FACEBOOK, WHAT IS USUALLY THE REASON FOR

WHY YOU CLICKED ON THE ADVERTISEMENT?

Posed to Facebook account holders.

Not Applicable

It is a funny or cool ad

It is a special offer

I like the brand or
company in the ad

0% 20% 40%
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60%

80%

1 0ct 21
®Jul (29
= Apr (22
Jan <))
= Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
m Jan (20)
m Oct (19)
= Jul (19)
B Apr (19)
® Jan (19)
m Oct (18)
m Jul (18)
H Apr (18)
m Jan (18)
m Oct (I7)
mJul (I7)
B Apr (I7)
® Jan
B Oct (16)
= Jul (16)
B Apr (16)
= Jan (16)

BEBEH

100%
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HOW MUCH DO YOU AGREE WITH THE FOLLOWING: “FACEBOOK HAS BECOME LESS SOCIAL OVER

TIME.”

Posed to Facebook users.

Oct 21) 359
Jul (21 357
Apr (23 3.49
Jan 1) 359
Oct 20) : : 352
Jul (20) 361
Apr (20) 3.35
Jan (20) 348
Oct (19) 337
Jul (1) 343
Apr (19) : : 342
Jan (19) 34
Oct (18) 353
Jul (18) 3.28
Apr (18) 3.33
Jan (18) . 3.27
Strongly Disagree Neither Agree Nor Agree

Disagree
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FACEBOOK USERS — IN GENERAL, WOULD YOU SAY FACEBOOK HAS GOTTEN MORE OR LESS ENJOYABLE

OVER-TIME?

Posed to Facebook users.

Oct 2]

Jul 29
Apr (27
Jan (21
Oct (20)
Jul (20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)

Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (19)
Oct (18)

Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18)

Much Less Enjoyable

Less Enjoyable

2.37
2.28
2.38
2.3
2.31
2.31
2.46
2.32
2.42
2.36
2.45
2.39
2.33
2.52
2.49 .
275 |

Same
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WOULD YOU DESCRIBE YOUR USAGE OF FACEBOOK AS BEING MORE INTERACTIVE OR PASSIVE?

Posed to Facebook users.

Oct (21

Jul 29
Apr (29
Jan (21
Oct (20)
Jul 20)
Apr (20)
Jan (20)
Oct (19)

Jul (19)
Apr (19)
Jan (29)
Oct (18)

Jul (18)
Apr (18)
Jan (18) 136

Passive Interactive

WOULD YOU DESCRIBE YOUR USAGE OF FACEBOOK AS BEING MORE SOCIAL OR NEWS FOR YOU?

Posed to Facebook users.

Oct (29 126

Jul 2] 127
Apr 21 129
Jan (2]) 127
Oct (20)

Jul (20) 129
Apr (20) 13
Jan (20) 131

Oct (19) 129

Jul (19) 129
Apr (29) 132
Jan (19) 131

Oct (18) 13

Jul (18)

Apr (18)

Jan (18)

More Social More News
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE APP “TIK TOK"?

Posed to all respondents

| use it every day or nearly
every day

= Oct (2))
Jul 29
= Apr (21
mJan (2)
H Oct (20)
= Jul (20)
H Apr (20)
= Jan (20)
B Oct (19)
= Jul (19)

| use it once a month or more
often

| use it, but less often than
once per month

| have downloaded the app
but no longer use it

| have heard of it, but have
never used it

| have never heard of it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE APP “TIK TOK”? (CROSS TABS)

Posed to users of Pinterest.

Pinterest Users

18.8%

I use it every day or nearly every day

I use it once a month or more often

I use it, but less often than once per month Oct (21)

mJul (21)
mApr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
mJan (20)
B Oct (19)

I have downloaded the app but no longer use it

I have heard of it, but have never used it

I have never heard of it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE APP “TIK TOK”? (CROSS TABS)

Posed to users of Twitter.

Twitter Users

18.1%

I use it every day or nearly every day

I use it once a month or more often

I it, but | ften th th
use I, but Iess olten an once per mon Oct (21)

mJul (21)
mApr (21)
mJlan (21)
m Oct (20)
mJul (20)
m Apr (20)
mJan (20)
mOct (19)

I have downloaded the app but no longer use it

I have heard of it, but have never used it

I have never heard of it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE APP “TIK TOK”? (CROSS TABS)

Posed to users of Facebook.

Facebook Users

14.3%

I use it every day or nearly every day

I use it once a month or more often

I it, but | ften th th
use It, but less orten an once per mon Oct (21)

mJul (21)
mApr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
mJul (20)
m Apr (20)
mJan (20)
mOct (19)

I have downloaded the app but no longer use it

I have heard of it, but have never used it

I have never heard of it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE APP “TIK TOK”? (CROSS TABS)

Posed to users of Snapchat.

Snapchat Users

I use it every day or nearly every day

I use it once a month or more often

I it, but | ften th th
use IT, but 1ess orten than once per mon Oct (21)

mJul (21)
m Apr (21)
mJan (21)
m Oct (20)
m Jul (20)
m Apr (20)
mJan (20)
B Oct (19)

I have downloaded the app but no longer use it

I have heard of it, but have never used it

I have never heard of it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE APP “TIK TOK”? (CROSS TABS)

Posed to users of Instagram.

Instagram Users

22.0%

I use it every day or nearly every day

I use it once a month or more often

I use it, but less often than once per month Oct (21)

mJul (21)
mApr(21)
mJlan (21)
m Oct (20)
mJul (20)
m Apr (20)
mJan (20)
mOct (19)

I have downloaded the app but no longer use it

I have heard of it, but have never used it

I have never heard of it

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU VIEW TIKTOK AS REPLACING ANY OF YOUR USAGE OF THE FOLLOWING, OR DO YOU VIEW IT AS

ADDITIONAL TIME YOU SPEND ON THIS PLATFORM?

Posed to TikTok users who also use each of the following.

October 2021

m TikTok replaces some/all of my usage of this site/app
m TikTok does not replace/take any of the time I spend on this site/app

Nextdoor
Twitter
Pinterest
Clubhouse
Facebook
Snapchat
Instagram

0%

April 2021

20% 40% 60% 80%

m TikTok replaces some/all of my usage of this site/app
m TikTok does not replace/take any of the time I spend on this site/app

Pinterest

Facebook

Snapchat

Twitter

Instagram

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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100%

July 2021

B TikTok replaces some/all of my usage of this site/app
B TikTok does not replace/take any of the time I spend on this site/app

Nextdoor
Clubhouse
Twitter
Pinterest
Facebook

Snapchat

Instagram

0%

20%

January 2021

40% 60% 80% 100%

B TikTok replaces some/all of my usage of this site/app
m TikTok does not replace/take any of the time I spend on this site/app

Pinterest
Facebook
Twitter
Snapchat
Instagram
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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ON WHICH DO YOU USE FILTERS AND LENSES MORE OFTEN? (IE CAMERA EFFECTS)

Posed to Snapchat account holders who ALSO use Instagram

Oct (27

@1

Apr 21

Jan (2))

Oct (20)

Jul 20)

Apr (20)

Jan (20)

2.22

2.34

2.33

2.38

2.37

N
V)
o

2.32

2.37

| use filters and lenses Same
more often on Instagram
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| use filters and lenses
more often on Snapchat
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